

x: MMGSY 9/30/2021 से एकीकृत था ।

MMGSY (SC)

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

22/3/11

DIVISION

राजपुर

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

1454

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2nd Year Maintenance of Abutment of 1001					
Date of Entry + 14/11/2023					
API Qty under T. 1001 for P/36 to P/38					
Item ① Restoration of rain cuts d & d ell					
26.12 m ³					
@ ₹ 399.72/m ³					₹ 10440.24
Item ② Maintenance of earthen shoulder d & d ell					
145.13 m ²					
@ ₹ 60.07/m ²					₹ 8718.40
Item ③ Maintenance of Road Side d & d ell					
0.430 KM					
@ ₹ 1088.59/KM					₹ 468.40
Item ④ Supply New lenses d & d ell					
20 nos @ ₹ 1.09/calc					₹ 545.00
Item ⑤ Maintenance of 200m Stone ell					
0.430 KM @ ₹ 671.97/KM					₹ 289.00
					₹ 20460.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F. 20,460=0
Item ⑥					Cutting of
					Branches of
					Trees do do 00
					2 MM
					@ ₹ 110.84 each
					₹ 221=0
Item ⑦					Cutting of Shrubs
					do do 00
					5 MM
					@ ₹ 6.80 each ₹ 34=0
Item ⑧					Trimming of
					Branch do do 00

862.81 m²@ ₹ 2.26/m² ₹ 820=0

₹ 21,535=0

less @ 18.20%

@ 100 Agt @ ₹ 3920=0

₹ 17,615=0


 14/4/2023
 JE


 15/4/23
 A.E.

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
3rd Year maintenance					
Abstract of cost					
Dept of Engrg & S&A 2024					
All City side Tins & few P/41 to P/43					
Item ① Resolution of circuits					
do do					
30.48m ³ @ ₹ 399.72/m ³ ₹ 12,183=					
Item ② Maintenance					
of Barrow shoulders					
do do					
169.31 m ² @ ₹ 60.07/m ² ₹ 10170=					
Item ③ Maintenance of Road					
signs do do					
0.430 km @ ₹ 1088.59/km					
					₹ 468=
Item ④ Paving New kerbs					
do do					
500 m @ ₹ 1.09/ea @ ₹ 545=					
Item ⑤ Maintenance					
of 200m Stone En					
0.430 km					
@ ₹ 671.97/km					
					₹ 289=
					₹ 23,655=

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F.R 28,655=w
<u>Heno ⑥</u> Canopy of Branches of trees do-do @D					
2 Nos @ ₹ 110.84/can					₹ 221=w
<u>Heno ⑦</u> Canopy of Shrubs do-do @D					
SND					
@ ₹ 6.80/can & 34=w					
<u>Heno ⑧</u> Trimming of Grass do-do @D					
362.81 m ² @ ₹ 2.26/m ² & 820=w					
					₹ 24780=w
Loss @ 18.20% @					
1200 Agf					@ ₹ 450/=w
					₹ 20,229=w
					(Stamp) ISA 2024 JE F-ISA 2024